2022-23 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

August November
11 Preschool Event Day (The Meltdown!) 1 All Saints Day School Liturgy (Tues., no Wed. Mass)
TBD  New Family Dinner 1 Saints Presentations (6™ Grade)
29-31 Teacher Workshop Days 8 Saints on Stage Parent Information Mtg (6:30 p.m.)
29 Home & School, Parent Info Night, Volunteer 8 Home and School Meeting
Orientation, 6:00 p.m. 9 1t Reconciliation Parent/Student Night
30 Preschool Orientation, 4:00-6:00 p.m. (at the Church, 6:45-7:45)
30 K-8 Back-to-School Open House, 4:00-6:00 p.m. 10 Picture Retakes
11 End of 1°* Quarter, No School, Workshop
17 Science Fair
September 19 Parent/Teen Confirmation Retreat (9:00-2:00)
1 Workshop Day (Option between Nov. 19 and January 7)
6 School Starts, Grades K-8 and T/TH Preschool 19 STFX Hosts Basketball Tournament
7 School Starts, M/W/F Preschool 21 STFX Hosts Knowledge Bowl Meet
7 First Liturgy 23-25 Thanksgiving Break, No School
19 MAP Testing Begins (Sept. 19 - Oct. 7) 27 1% Sunday of Advent
28 Confirmation Parent/Teen Meeting 7:30 p.m. TBD  Middle School Skate Night
30 School Pictures
TBD  Flu Clinic
December
3 Feast of St. Francis Xavier
October 6 Feast of St. Nicholas
7 Marathon 6 Reconciliation Grades 3-8
11 Fall Conferences 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception,
12 1%t Reconciliation Parent Meeting/church (6:45-7:45) Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)
14-16 STFX School Haunted House Fundraiser 9,10 1% Reconciliation, 2" Grade
17 Fall Conferences 12 SOS Auditions (Grades 6-8)
19 Teacher Workshop, No School 13 SOS Auditions (Grades 3-5)
20,21 Fall Break, No School 15 K-8 Christmas Concert
28 Grandparents Day 19 Preschool M/W/F Christmas Program
31 Halloween Day 20 Preschool T/Th Christmas Program

22 All School Christmas Party
23-31 Christmas Break, No School

**All dates and times are subject to change. Additional events may be added. **



2022-23 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

January

3 School Resumes

3-27 Map Testing

4 Epiphany Door Blessing after Mass

5 SOS Rehearsals Begin, Middle School only
7 Parent/Teen Confirmation Retreat (9:00-2:00)
13 No PM Daycare/Staff Christmas Party

16 Martin Luther King Jr Day, No School

27 End of 2" Quarter, No School, Workshop
29 Catholic Schools Week Begins

TBD K-8 Informational Open House

TBD  Middle School Ski Trip

February

1-4 Catholic Schools Week Continues

10-12
14
16
20
21
22
27

March

10-12
17
21
28
29
29
31

8™ Grade Confirmation Retreat (Camp Friendship)
Valentine’s Day

Conferences, Grades K-8

Presidents’ Day, No School

Conferences, Grades K-8

Ash Wednesday, Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)

Preschool Open House

First Communion Parent/Student Night (6:45)
SOS School Performance

SOS Performance Weekend

St. Patrick’s Day

Reconciliation Grades 2-8

Stations of the Cross (1:00 p.m.)

8™ Grade Confirmation Rehearsal Mtg

First Communion Parent/Student Work Night
End of 3" Quarter, No School, Workshop
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Spring Break, No School

Good Friday, No School

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday, No School

School Resumes

Spring Fever

Home and School Meeting

First Communion Rehearsal (9:00 a.m.)
First Communion (2:00 p.m.)

MAP testing Begins (April 24 - May 12)
Kindergarten Information Night

First Communion Rehearsal (9:00 a.m.)
First Communion (2:00 p.m.)

Confirmation

May Crowning, Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)
Camp Foley (Grade 6)

Band Concert

Spring Program

Memorial Day, No School

Environmental Day, Nye Park, Grade 5

Preschool T/Th Program (9:30 a.m.)

8™ Grade Graduation Mass and Banquet (5:30)
Preschool M/W/F Program (9:30 a.m.)

Middle School Track & Field

Last day for 8™ Grade

Track and Field Day, K-4

Last Day of School for K-7, Mass at 1:00
Teacher Workshop

**All dates and times are subject to change. Additional events may be added. **



