2022-23 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

August		November	
11	Preschool Event Day (The Meltdown!)	1	All Saints Day School Liturgy (Tues., no Wed. Mass)
TBD	New Family Dinner	1	Saints Presentations (6 th Grade)
29-31	Teacher Workshop Days	8	Saints on Stage Parent Information Mtg (6:30 p.m.)
29	Home & School, Parent Info Night, Volunteer Orientation, 6:00 p.m.	8	Home and School Meeting
		9	1st Reconciliation Parent/Student Night
30	Preschool Orientation, 4:00-6:00 p.m.		(at the Church, 6:45-7:45)
30	K-8 Back-to-School Open House, 4:00-6:00 p.m.	10	Picture Retakes
		11	End of 1 st Quarter, No School, Workshop
		17	Science Fair
<u>September</u>		19	Parent/Teen Confirmation Retreat (9:00-2:00)
1	Workshop Day		(Option between Nov. 19 and January 7)
6	School Starts, Grades K-8 and T/TH Preschool	19	STFX Hosts Basketball Tournament
7	School Starts, M/W/F Preschool	21	STFX Hosts Knowledge Bowl Meet
7	First Liturgy	23-25	Thanksgiving Break, No School
19	MAP Testing Begins (Sept. 19 - Oct. 7)	27	1 st Sunday of Advent
28	Confirmation Parent/Teen Meeting 7:30 p.m.	TBD	Middle School Skate Night
30	School Pictures		
TBD	Flu Clinic		
		<u>Decem</u>	<u>ıber</u>
		3	Feast of St. Francis Xavier
October		6	Feast of St. Nicholas
7	Marathon	6	Reconciliation Grades 3-8
11	Fall Conferences	8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception,
12	1st Reconciliation Parent Meeting/Church (6:45-7:45)		Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)
14-16	STFX School Haunted House Fundraiser	9, 10	1 st Reconciliation, 2 nd Grade
17	Fall Conferences	12	SOS Auditions (Grades 6-8)
19	Teacher Workshop, No School	13	SOS Auditions (Grades 3-5)
20, 21	Fall Break, No School	15	K-8 Christmas Concert
28	Grandparents Day	19	Preschool M/W/F Christmas Program
31	Halloween Day	20	Preschool T/Th Christmas Program
		22	All School Christmas Party
		23-31	Christmas Break, No School

^{**}All dates and times are subject to change. Additional events may be added.**

2022-23 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

<u>January</u>		<u>April</u>	
3	School Resumes	3-7	Spring Break, No School
3-27	Map Testing	7	Good Friday, No School
4	Epiphany Door Blessing after Mass	9	Easter Sunday
5	SOS Rehearsals Begin, Middle School only	10	Easter Monday, No School
7	Parent/Teen Confirmation Retreat (9:00-2:00)	11	School Resumes
13	No PM Daycare/Staff Christmas Party	15	Spring Fever
16	Martin Luther King Jr Day, No School	20	Home and School Meeting
27	End of 2 nd Quarter, No School, Workshop	22	First Communion Rehearsal (9:00 a.m.)
29	Catholic Schools Week Begins	23	First Communion (2:00 p.m.)
TBD	K-8 Informational Open House	24	MAP testing Begins (April 24 - May 12)
TBD	Middle School Ski Trip	27	Kindergarten Information Night
		29	First Communion Rehearsal (9:00 a.m.)
<u>Februa</u>	ar <u>y</u>	30	First Communion (2:00 p.m.)
1-4	Catholic Schools Week Continues	TBD	Confirmation
10-12	8 th Grade Confirmation Retreat (Camp Friendship)		
14	Valentine's Day	<u>May</u>	
16	Conferences, Grades K-8	3	May Crowning, Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)
20	Presidents' Day, No School	8-12	Camp Foley (Grade 6)
21	Conferences, Grades K-8	18	Band Concert
22	Ash Wednesday, Mass at Church (9:00 a.m.)	25	Spring Program
27	Preschool Open House	29	Memorial Day, No School
		TBD	Environmental Day, Nye Park, Grade 5
<u>March</u>			
1	First Communion Parent/Student Night (6:45)	<u>June</u>	
9	SOS School Performance	1	Preschool T/Th Program (9:30 a.m.)
10-12	SOS Performance Weekend	1	8 th Grade Graduation Mass and Banquet (5:30)
17	St. Patrick's Day	2	Preschool M/W/F Program (9:30 a.m.)
21	Reconciliation Grades 2-8	2	Middle School Track & Field
28	Stations of the Cross (1:00 p.m.)	2	Last day for 8 th Grade
29	8 th Grade Confirmation Rehearsal Mtg	6	Track and Field Day, K-4
29	First Communion Parent/Student Work Night	7	Last Day of School for K-7, Mass at 1:00
31	End of 3 rd Quarter, No School, Workshop	8	Teacher Workshop

^{**}All dates and times are subject to change. Additional events may be added.**